Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordi Goma Camps Jaimes - (97004647) - City of Cardiff

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

48.80
1:57.55
1:09.95

58.47

SC Time

47.36
1:563.49
1:11.64

58.88

2:28.25

Converted
to SC

48.40
1:56.80
1:09.50

58.10

Converted
to LC

47.80
1:54.20
1:12.10

59.20

2:28.80

LC WA
Pts

78
63
51
65

SC WA
Pts

77
61
42
52
34

Date

19/05/24
18/05/24
18/05/24
19/05/24

Date

18/11/23
18/11/23
13/01/24
14/01/24
23/09/23

Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2024
Tiger Bay Open Meet 2024
Tiger Bay Open Meet 2024

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2024

Meet

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet 2023
City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet 2023
Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24
Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24

Co Cardiff Club Championships 2023

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Carmarthen
Carmarthen

Cardiff

Licence

WL240162
WL240162
WL240162

WL240162

License

WL232009
WL232009
WL240161
WL240161

WL230623
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