Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordi Goma Camps Jaimes - (97004647) - City of Cardiff

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	48.80	48.40	78	19/05/24	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2024	Cardiff	WL240162	3
100 Freestyle	1:57.55	1:56.80	63	18/05/24	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2024	Cardiff	WL240162	3
50 Breaststroke	1:09.95	1:09.50	51	18/05/24	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2024	Cardiff	WL240162	3
50 Backstroke	58.47	58.10	65	19/05/24	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2024	Cardiff	WL240162	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	47.36	47.80	77	18/11/23	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet 2023	Cardiff	WL232009	3
100 Freestyle	1:53.49	1:54.20	61	18/11/23	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet 2023	Cardiff	WL232009	3
50 Breaststroke	1:11.64	1:12.10	42	13/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
50 Backstroke	58.88	59.20	52	14/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
100 Backstroke	2:28.25	2:28.80	34	23/09/23	Co Cardiff Club Championships 2023	Cardiff	WL230623	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS